MAIL TAX BILLS TO: 710 Knoxbury Dr., Unit #2, Schererville, IN 46375

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTUR	E WITNESSETH, that	laxine O'Br	ien			2000
GRANTOR(S) of	Lake	County in the St	ate of I	ndiana		
QUITCLAIM(S) to	The Maxine O'Brie	n Trust, r	etainin	g a life	e estate	046037
GRANTEE(S) of	Lake	County in the St	ate of I	ndiana		7
Unit 2 in But Declaration 1981 as Doc amended by recorded Jul Together with said Declaration following declaration was declarated by the South along of said East the Northwest feet to the Northwest feet feet feet feet feet feet feet f	recorded April 3, 1981 as Document No. 632246 and July 2 instrument recorded July 24, y 24, 1986 in Plat Book 61 path an undivided interest in the ation. Except so much of the escribed Tract: Part of the Eas 2nd Principal Meridian, described East line 1,078.95 feet; Half of the Southeast Quarter est corner of said East Half of the Southeast Quarter 1, alf of the Southeast Quarter 1, known as: 710 Knoxbury Dr.,	izontal Property is cument No. 6236 29, 1981 as Docume age 25, in the Office common areas and 1½ of the Souther ibed as follows: I thence West 1,33 which is 1,078.9 the Southeast Qualif of the Southe 326.3 feet, more	County, in the Regime, in the Regime, in the 21 and amer 982 as Document No. 8659 fice of the Regime facilities by the 25 feet South parter; the note as the County of the Regime 195 feet South parter; the note as the County of the 25 feet South parter; the note as the County of the 25 feet South parter; the note as the 25 feet South parter of	he State of Inhe Town of Inhe Town of Inhe Town of Inhe Inhe Inhe Inhe Inhe Inhe Inhe Inhe	diana: Schererville, as perument recorded Justice 1 of the Plat dicated in the Plat ake County, Indiang to said unit as send south 1/2 of the wiship 35 North, last comer thereof, o a point in the Walong said West ling said West ling said Worth	Range 9 thence est line ne of 078.95 line of
(Signature) Maxine O	'Brien	TITLE (Signature)			
(Printed Name)		(F	Printed Name			
(Signature)			Signature)			
(Printed Name)		40/10	Printed Name			
STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE SS: Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 24th day of May personally appeared: MAXINE O'BRIEN						
						ged the execution
	. In witness whereof, I have her					1
My commission expir	res: <u>6/17/07</u>	Sig	gnature 2	m Z	n Husli	wush
	County DALY ENTER	RED FOR TAXATION SU	IBJECT TO	1. MA	LKOWSK 1	
STATE OF COUNTY OF	FINAL A	CCEPTANCE FOR TRAN	NSFER			C 2 066
Before me, the under personally appeared:		PETER BENJAMIÌ	١	day of		
COUNTY AUDITOR and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed. In witness whereof, I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my official seal.						
My commission expir	res:	Sig	gnature	**************************************		
Resident of	County	Printed				_, Notary Public
This instrument prepa Attorney Identificatio	n No.		······································	-		Attorney at Land 21

PRINTED BY THE ALLEN COUNTY INDIANA BAR ASSOCIATION, INC. (REV. 4/94)

MAIL TO:



Official Stamp

2000 046037

FILED

2010 JUN 28 // 11:56

MORIAS W. OFFITER RECORDER

Document Mail Back to Information Sheet

This is where you want the recorded document sent back to when it has completed the recording process.

Nam	e Lynn Malkowski
Addres	s 301 5. Main St.
City StZ	P Grown POINT, IN 46307
	e 219-662-130/
Signature Printe	d Alyne Down Lynn Malkowski
Signature Writte	(b)
Date of Signatur	e 6/29/00
Check Number	r <u>2108</u>
Check Amour	t \$38.00

Office Use Only

Check Equals Amount Due	☐Yes ☐No
Total	
Initials	BB